Thursday
0730-1600
0900-1700
0900-1700
1200-1215
1400-2000
Room
1630-1930
Ballroom

Friday
0730-1600
0730-1330
various
details)
0900-1600
Room
0900-1700
0900-1700
1200-1215
1350-1500

1600-1715
1730-2230
Hotels
1800-2200
Stadium
1915-2030

Saturday
0730-1500
293-2393)
0900-1700
0900-1700
TBD
Hotels
TBD

Reunion Schedule of Events

USNA Class of 1971 45" Reunion

September 8, 2016
Midshipmen Store Hours
Visitor Center Hours

Museum Hours
Noon Meal Formation
’71 Class check-in/registration

’71 Welcome Reception

September 9, 2016

Midshipmen Store Hours
'71 Golf (0730-continental breakfast) (0830-start)
Individual Optional Tours

’71 Class check-in/registration

Visitor Center Hours

Museum Hours

Noon Meal Formation

Superintendent Briefing and

Alumni Association Welcome to all Classes
Dress Parade

Bus transportation to/from 71 Cocktail Party

’71 Cocktail Party

Jewish Service

September 10, 2016
Midshipmen Store Hours (check open times)

Museum Hours
Visitor Center Hours

Bus transportation to/from 71 Tailgate/FB Game

'71 Tailgate Party

Memorial Stadium

TBD

U. of Connecticut vs Navy

USNA Midshipmen’s Store
Armel-Leftwich Visitor Center

Preble Hall
Tecumseh Court
DoubleTree Hotel-Harbour

DoubleTree Hotel-Mainsail

USNA Midshipmen’s Store
Eisenhower Golf Course
various (see '71 website for

Double Tree Hotel-Harbour

Armel-Leftwich Visitor Center

Preble Hall
Tecumseh Court
Mahan Hall

Worden Field
DoubleTree/Crowne Plaza

N* Room, N-MC Memorial

Levy Center

USNA Midshipmen’s Store (410-

Preble Hall
Armel-Leftwich Visitor Center
DoubleTree/Crowne Plaza

Water Tower Site-N-MC

N-MC Memorial Stadium



TBD 71 Company Get-Togethers TBD (contact Company
Representative)

Sunday September 11, 2016
0900-1700 USNA Visitor Center Hours Armel-Leftwich Visitor Center
TBD Midshipmen Store Hours (check open times) USNA Midshipmen’s Store (410-
293-2393)
0900-1000 Catholic Service USNA Main Chapel
1000-1200 71 Brunch Double Tree Hotel-Mainsail
Ballroom
1030-1040 71 Remembrance of Fallen Classmates Double Tree Hotel-Mainsail
Ballroom

(during Brunch at DoubleTree Hotel)
1100-1700 Museum Hours Preble Hall
1100-1215 Protestant Service USNA Main Chapel

“Fair Winds and Following Seas”



